
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 48-A
Start Feb 14, 2014

3 soil 3 Finish Feb 17, 2014
5 clay/rock 8

65 lime 73
166 shale 239
32 lime 271
34 shale 305
2 lime 307
31 shale 338 set 20’ 7”

108 lime 446 Ran 890' of 2 7/8 
169 shale 615 cemented to surface 84 sxs
16 lime 631
52 shale 683
30 lime 713
21 shale 734
17 lime 751
11 shale 762
5 lime 767
11 shale 778
6 lime 784

18 shale 802
14 Sandy shale 816 Odor
12 Sandy shale 828 Show
22 Bkn sand 850 Good show
12 Oil sand 862 Good show
4 Dk sand 866 Show

30 Shale 896 T.D.


